

Woman's Club of Temple City

P.O. Box 283 Temple City, Ca 91780

Membership Renewal 2024-2025

Please Print Clearly

| Member Name: | |
|---|----------------|
| Change of Address (See Below) | |
| Membership Renewal | \$25.00 |
| Facility Use | \$20.00 |
| Total Due | <u>\$45.00</u> |
| Donation | \$ |
| Name Badge (optional) | \$20.00 |
| Late Fee (if paid after May 1 st) | \$ 5.00 |
| Total Enclosed | \$ |

Make checks payable to "Woman's Club of Temple City. **Mail This form with your remittance to:** Renee Newman Woman's Club of Temple City 9919 Olive St Temple City, Ca 91780

Membership Renewal is Due May 1st

Please let us know if you have any changes for the yearbook. If there are changes/corrections/additions Please indicate "N/A"

The Woman's Club of Temple City is a 501C4 Non-Profit Mutual Benefit Association EIN#95-1489032Website: www.Woman'sClubofTempleCity.org Email: WomansClubOfTempleCity@gmail.com